
0 0.250.13
Km

0 0.150.07
Mi

±
Coordinate System: WGS 1984 Web Mercator Auxiliary Sphere

2025
23

129

16

Bleckley

Dodge

Twiggs
Laurens

Pulaski

J A C K  R  F R A N K H O U S E R ,  A L C
R E A L T O R / F O R E S T E R

9 1 2 - 6 7 8 - 5 9 2 0
G H L A N D . C O M

Center: 83.3185°W 32.4283°N

Bleckley County GA - 102.45 Acres
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